Clarke

Mich's Paths Ride
]

n Ro2°

)\
A\
\:\1\

a

Regional Highw,

Ji
" 4

of




dist. total dir. comment

0 left take parth out of parking
0.31 0.31 left down hill path
0.21 0.52 left follow path
1.26 1.78 left Service Rd
1.32 3.1 left onto path
1.72 4.82 left Bennett Rd
0.18 5 left onto path
2.6 7.6 left onto path
0.52 8.12 left W. Beach Rd
0.25 8.37 right onto path
0.43 8.8 right onto path
0.61 9.41 straight  across Baseline Rd
0.59 10 circle circle the garden to go back to where you came from
0.2 10.2 left onto path
0.3 10.5 right Nelson St.
0.5 11 right Liberty St. S
0.1 11.1 left Southway Dr
0.5 11.6 right Simpson Ave
0.2 11.8 left into parking lot
0.5 12.3 left onto path
0.7 13 straight  cross Hwy 2 onto Mearns Ave
0.4 13.4 right onto path
1.8 15.2 right Sprucewood Cr
0.4 15.6 right Mearns Ave
1.2 16.8 right Concession Rd 3
2.5 19.3 left Bragg Rd
2.1 21.4 right Concession Rd 4
0.9 22.3 right Cty rd 42
0.5 22.8 left Concession Rd 5
1.2 24 right Pollard Rd
2.1 26.1 left Concession Rd 4
4.9 31 right Gold Course Rd
2 33 left Concession Rd 3
1.7 34.7 right Morgans Rd
2.1 36.8 straight Morgans Rd
3.1 39.9 right Lakeshore Rd
6.4 46.3 left Port of Newcastle Dr
0.6 46.9 left onto path
0.6 47.5 left Carveth Cr
0.1 47.6 right Shipway Ave
0.3 47.9 straight  onto path

1.4 49.3 |eft into parking lot





